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SchoolSchool feesfees

Initial Enrollment 
$550One Time Payment 

Materials
$600Yearly Payment 

(Due last day of each month for
 following month):

(10% discount, payment due by June
 15th, 2024):

$600

$570

$540

$510

$5940

$5643

$5346

$5049

There are no additional or hidden fees.
Field trips, taxes, insurance, etc., are all included in annual
tuition costs.

SAN MATEO
OF COSTA RICA

JOURNEY SCHOOL


