

JOURNEY SCHOOL OF COSTA RICA SAN MATEO

# chool fees

### Pre-Kinder through 12th Prices (2024-2025)

Initial Enrollment	
One Time Payment	 \$550

Materials Yearly Payment

\$600

#### **Monthly Tuition**

(Due last day of each month for following month):

1st Student	\$600
2nd Student	\$570
3rd Student	\$540
4th Student	\$510

#### **Annual Tuition**

(10% discount, payment due by June 15th, 2024):

1st Student	\$5940
2nd Student	\$5643
3rd Student	\$5346
4th Student	\$5049

## Additional Fees

There are no additional or hidden fees. Field trips, taxes, insurance, etc., are all included in annual tuition costs.